7z PARTS BAG ”

- INSTRUCTIONS
HR%RIERA

4mm

Factory setting

(Standard ball connector)

Fits

Standard M car wheel & tire set

RS (M EEE)
i AL

MST M CAR BA#EHE

5mm

Adjustable setting
(Long ball connector)

Fits

For adjustment
P/N : 210491
SAREREE (REEE)
QIS

MST R EREHERE
fEARAR AT
P/N : 210491

MST M car wheel & tire set
MST realistic wheel & tire set

MST M CAR BEHERE

BEFORE ASSEMBLY

MST realistic wheel & tire set MST M car wheel & tire set Standard M car wheel & tire set
MST R HAG 1R MST M CAR AatiEsE 24 M CAR fatEsd

'E)_efault brake shaped upright
its

MST M car wheel & tire set
MST realistic wheel & tire set

HHRRER E (AR EEREE)
ER R
\ MST M CAR Fa#EE
|

MST {REAEHE

Hex. upright

Fits

Standard M car wheel & tire set
P/N: 820122BK

7S SRR
EAR
FHE M CAR FoitER

? P/N : 820122BK

TCR-MKIT 25



% PARTS BAG ” ~ FRONT AXLE

Upright X1pair
S

Caliper (large) x2
| \ | (k)
o Disc (large) X2
_ -]
>
“““““ 5.8X4 Connector X2 T 2%9.8Shaft X2
(LA e R
Ml 4.8 X4.5 Connector X2 Cross joint X2

O

,,,,,,,, HEE e

M2 X4 screw X2 fﬁ 5X7X0.3 Spacer X2
ik N By

@MW M2.5X8 screw X2

r.{/f:?‘” 5X8X25 Ball%e;ring x4 m M3X2.6 screw X2

T Drive axle X2
vvvvvvvv A O {.m
.
Upright arm X2
SRR

/:\\—/Uj Drive shaft (short) X2
~ \D g ()

//:\ Drive shaft (long) X2
kk/’/ ~_ ) fus R

m Front axle assembly

e Cross joint

WS EH S

X2

F F @:8x45 \ : ,{E He.e
Ball connector \ ’®| @?\
\g;; o o

H

@ Caliper (large)

m Disc 32mm

1L o-

CVD shaft

I\ M2 X 4 M2.5 X8 e
m o short for 'S track
” = 0 Upright am Py long for "W track

4

@cﬁﬁ 1j @ég\ / o/zxg.a Shaft

(T e OV .

,- .',’ fj\]
N

e

(large) @ 5X7X0.3 Spacer

R

N @ CVD shaft set

@ 5X8 X2.5 Ball bearing

o Upright

O :sxsx25 [~
Ball bearing “__/

@ 2 X9.8 Shaft 9 5.8 X 4 Ball connector

@ Disc sticker /@7 @ s5xs8x25

(large)(front right)

L

/' Ball/bearing : ,z__%

@ Disc 32mm
“(large)

@ 48x45

@5X8><\2_5 &:Q

L ; « Ball connector
Ball bearing /
@ 2x9.8 Shaft \
@ 5.8 <4 Ball connector €© Upright arm
: ; @ M2 X4
@ Disc sticker @ Caliper (large) m

(large)(front left)

TCR-MKIT 26



% PARTS BAG ” ~ FRONT AXLE

Upright X1pair
S

Caliper (large) x2

. (k)
e Disc (large) X2
- HER(HR)

. 5.8 X4 Connector X2

(AR

:b;-w«_ M2 X4 screw X2
T Eir

v M2.5X8screw X2
(o o

7 5x8x25 Ball bearing X4
fram
m. 5X7X0.3 Spacer X2
o

2X9.8 Shaft X2
— e

Upright arm X2
Lo lml25 4

m Front axle assembly

HSREHE

@ Disc 32mm
- (large)

@ Disc sticker
(large) (front right)

@ Disc 32mm

L \%)

@ Disc sticker
(large)(front left)

MR B

a ﬁ Cj? le
fl,  Te - -

|5 =
R R @ caliper (large) /‘@g \ ]

@ 2x9.8 shaft

@ 28x45
Ball connector

O v25x8 \'i “’;
=
\ e Upright arm

9 5X7X0.3 Spacer

@ 5x8x2.5Ball bearing

@ Lpright

9 5.8 X4 Ball connector

/&% @s5x8x25
f Ball bearing
/ / iz \/

@ Ball bearing %’

= =
(i o 4.8%X4.
(‘ % 6 Baﬁl con5nector

@ 5.8 <4 Ball connector

e Upright arm

& m2x4

@ Caliper (large)

TCRMKIT 27



% PARTS BAG ” ~ FRONT UPRIGHT

ABEZW Attaching front upright )
N B (eSS
A, M2.5 X8 sc;%w X2 FRONT MOTOR
. FRONT DRIVE
P 2.6X7X1 Spacer X2 h 5 R
ﬂ 8X10X0.9 Spacer X2 | | o
Mmafmm ;
(Ml ||i||'i||'|'||il\'| ;&T'”g X2 @ spring (silver)
JUl lullll | I l'Ul o M2.5X8
@ 5x10%0.9 Spacer 2.6 X7 X1
;:c_") eSpacer
% Not installed by default &
For car highness 7
adjustment. @_}
T2 -
It A EEE A - /
Fibin ,
SPRING TABLE > Zz
BLUE HARD
SILVER
GOLD A
RED v R
GREEN
YELLOW SOFT

#Example of assembly is FF 225 S.
HREEEF S FF 225 S -

TCR-MKIT 28



% PARTS BAG I ~ FRONT UPRIGHT

ABEFEXW Attaching front upright

24 G

e M2.5X8 screw X2 M R MID MOTOR
(JHRtatel i REAR DRIVE
2.6X7XA1 g‘pacer X2
2R REAR MOTOR
REAR DRIVE

7N\ 8X10x0.9 Spacer X2
;e

r]llml fi |'r|'>'||'q|| Sori
pring X2
W *

9 Spring (green)

@ 5x10x0.9 Spacer \:
# Not installed by default. @ §

Fg_r cztar higthness =
adjustment. =
TR T2 - QE

R AEEREEA -

© 26x7x1
Spacer

SPRING TABLE

BLUE HARD
SILVER
GOLD ‘
RED '
GREEN
YELLOW SOFT

#Example of assembly is MR 225 S.
HHEEEFIA MR 225 S ¢

TCR-MKIT 29



7z PARTS BAG ” ~ PEAR AXLE

m Rear axle assembly

EEESE

FF

@ Caliper (small)

@ uprignt

@ sxsx25
Ball bearing

© 3x6%05
Spacer

o Axle

/ _ _ > pn
Caliper (small) X2 H
- o FHCN \ \
: _ all connector 4.8%X45
Disc (small) X2 : :
L 48 00 Ball connector
. m 5.8X4 Connector X2 i i
N HER @ Disc sticker
(small} (rear right)
L . 4.8 X4,5 Connector X2
L B 0 Upright

@ 28x45

y y Ball connector

i M2X4 2 .

:t“'“""' E:QW \ 9 %E;ai;(rg 5 /%57 @ 5X8 X2 5 o Axle
/

Ball bearing

%éj, 5X8X2.5 Ball bearing X4
Q

5XB8X25

k/ " @ Ball bearing
2X9.8 Sh

’//——N 5X7X0.3 Spacer X2 @ 9.8 Shaft

U £y

2X9.8 Shaft X2
h o]

=t
\ '\;:/;
e 5X7X0.3 Spacer /

@ 55x4
Ball connector

ol & 2

@ Disc sticker
(small) (rear left)

TCRMKIT 30



7z PARTS BAG ﬂ = REAR AXLE
R

Upright X1pair

Caliper (small) X2
\ & / / ESH0)
\ j_"/Disc (small) X2
SR AR ()

-

“““““ 5.8 X4 Connector X2 ) 2X9.8Shaft X2
¥ L 4.8X 4.5 Connector X2 ~ | Cross joint x2

J EE o e
(i M2x4 i X2 f_:\‘\l 5X7X0.3 Spacer X2

& @) 2

3X6X0.5 Spacer X2

{{/’—ﬁm 5X8X2.5Ballbearing X4 @ M3X2.6 screw X2
\ & i i

P Drive axle X2
vvvvvvvvvvvv |© fantos

(T‘\\.\ Drive shaft (short) X2
\__/’/r' : fHEe ()
l//:\ Drive shaft (long) X2
- N 10

O vax26

-

9 Cross joint

ABEEY Rear axle assembly n Gf"”

A N

A

/ Wheel axle . xz
M n M2 X4 © wheel axie } ’Tiiﬂ\ Make 2
/ {3’\:\.\:---@5 @_‘?’- ™,
\ - \% 0 CVD shaft |
short for "S” track

4 long for "W" track
O 2x9.8 shaft

RR

@ s5xsx25
Ball bearing

@1 Caliper (small}

@ s5xsx25
Ball bearing

& Disc 30mm (smal))
\ @ 2x9.8 shatt

© 3x6x0.5 Spacer @ cVD shaft set

@ 4.8%4.5 Ball connector

9 5.8 X4 Ball connector

@ Disc sticker
(small) (rear left)

© Loright

@ 4.8 4.5 Ball connector @ CVD shaft set

@ 5x8x25
Ball bearing

0O s5x8x25
Ball bearing

QSX?XU.S Spacer 2

e 5.8 X4 Ball connector

Disc sticker M2 X 4
@ (small} (rear left) @

TCR-MKIT 31



7z PARTS BAG ”

eratatasn M2.5 X8 screw X2
(i A

/_\ 2.6 X7 X1 Spacer X2
© :

m 8X10X0.9 Spacer X2
\ / @i

a0
r|||' '||'|||"i”||I "‘f Spring X2
I

- REAR AXLE

HiRE

m Attaching rear axle

LR RE

FRONT MOTOR -
FRONT DRIVE

9 Spring (green) e M

SPRING TABLE

BLUE HARD
SILVER |

GOLD ‘

RED '
GREEN
YELLOW SOFT

\ © 26x7x1
@ Spacer

=

8 X10X0.9 Spacer

-

Not installed by default.
For car highness
adjustment.

TS AR -

i AAEESA -

#Example of assembly is FF 225 S.
HREEEF S FF 225 S -

TCR-MKIT 32



7z PARTS BAG ”

T M2.5X8 screw X2
6\ 2.6X7X1 Spacer X2

f\\.' 8X10X0.9 Spacer X2

R

N\ o
rn a7 70
" "Iillllli'“Ir Spring X2
'I'”'“i,h il =
LR

SPRING TABLE

BLUE

SILVER

GOLD
RED
GREEN

YELLOW

HARD

SOFT

@ 5x10%0.9 Spacer

# Not installed by default.
For car highness
adjustment.
ok it -

e HEEES A -

- REAR AXLE

RiRE

m Attaching rear axle

ZEERRIE

Mn MID MOTOR
REAR DRIVE

9 Spring (silver) e M2.5X8

€ 26x7x1
Spacer

#Example of assembly is RR 225 S.
FREEAS RR 225 S -

R R REAR MOTOR e
REAR DRIVE A

TCR-MKIT 33



7% PARTS BAGH* E*%EQEHEAD SUPPORT
Attaching bulkhead
Y S 210/ (225

osulkhead support ,\_x S

~[FRonT]

, e 3 @ Buiknhead support

0]

[ TR

210)(225]

@ 3 xs

W
'|I|II I|II

Bulkhead support X2
e e

#Example of assembly is FF 210 & 225 S.
FREEERIS FF 210 & 225 S ©

TCRMKT 34



7% PARTS BAGH«- ﬁl};ﬁIEQEHEAD SUPPORT
W STEP 1 4 {;\;tsug;;% bulkhead support [233 [239] 245]

o Bulkhead support

5)[245

$ Bulkhead support
; [ 1)
@ v3xs
L M3 X8 screw X2
l/m,,w TITEAR &R

Bulkhead support X2
plaE e

*#Example of assembly is RR 233 & 239 & 245 S.
LRSS RR 233 & 239 & 245 S -

TCR-MKIT 35



% PARTS BAG ﬂ ~ JIRE & WHEEL \

‘ ABEEW Attaching wheels
LR

¥ Adhesive
HEEE -

# Glue on both sides.
iR 2 L -

* Please operate it at
ventilated place.
T R T A -

Flange nut M4 X4
G RIEM 4

¥ NOT including.
Please refer to MST website for the wheel &
tire types.
B iEiEA N - B R -
[ www.rc-mst.com |

# Example of assembly is FF 225 S.
HEEEHS FF 225 S -

TCRMKIT 36



% PARTS BAG I ~ MOTOR & BUMPER

ABEEW Votor assembly

g

3 X6 X0.5 Spacer X2
BE

For 48P-15T
e B L

For 48P-18T

For 48P-13T

M3X3 screw X1

m:l ;:Est X2
©
(m

LA R

M2X6 screw X1
AR R

M3 X8 screw X4

LR

M3 X6 screw X3
STEMR

M3 X8 screw X2
(HFERH

FHFE

0 540 Motor

ABEFY Front bumper assembly

Lulats g ke

F F FRONT MOTOR
[ ]FFIDNT DRIVE

e i

#Example of assembly is FF 225 S. =
SEEEEIS FF 225 S - 1T =

TCRMKIT 37



% PARTS BAG ﬂ = Mo ToRs BUMBER

@ 3X6X0.5 Spacer X2 ATXW Votor assembly AMBTFYW Front bumper assembly
' EiEiE . i A A
il MID MOTOR
@ SN ) REAR DRIVE
(m M3 X3 screw X1 )
- IR B . el N
/."I \\\ L = 15 s
(AL # Example of assembly is MR 225 S.
" M2X6 screw X1
i oW HREEA S MR 225 S

— M3 X8 screw X4
ALY TR

[ M3 X6 screw X3
PITEMR S

@ Post

/

0 Bumper cover

M3 X8 screw X2
[RTEAR R

Post X2
=

For 48P-15T For 48P-21T

|
| o \ / \\
Bumper support X1
P R

Bumper cover X1 K/ _Il
PR 7N
e © ©/

TCR-MKIT 38



7z PARTS BAG ﬂ

3XB6X0.5 Spacer X2

M3 X3

M2 X6

M3 X8

M3 X6

M3 X8

BhE

screw X1
AR

screw X1
STER

screw X4
TLTRMRRR

screw X3
PLER RS

screw X2
WIZERH

- MOTOR & BUMPER
B & RIT

m Motor assembly

PR

For 48P-15T

For 48P-21T

AMBTTFY Front bumper assembly

Eulass gk

REAR MOTOR
REAR DRIVE

# Example of assembly is RR 225 S.
HHEEFZA RR 225 S -

9 Post

0 Bumper cover .

e Bumper support
< fi /

TCRMKIT 39



% PARTS BAG i ~ ESC & RECEIVER

AEEW ESC & Receiver assembly
BTRNE & Bl

FRONT MOTOR
FRONT DRIVE

# Example of assembly is FF 255 S.

L ‘ [ ] R B FF 255 S -

# A long battery is able to fit on the FF
configuration.
EFFEET BHIREREE -

TCR-MKIT 40



% PARTS BAG ﬂ ~ ESC & RECEIVER

AEEW ESC & Receiver assembly
BFRNE & Bl

ALIANY/¥P
9 Accessories plate ©

gl |

#0nly a short battery fit on the MR
configuration.
£ MR EET - SitER 2REEt -

/S@ Double side tape
> 0 Accessories plate

@ Double side tape

# Recommend using #841013 LSD X
Gyro for the best experience of
rear-driving performance.

R GHAT LUBEIC AR (BE A #841013 « LUE
REEERE s E -

MR MID MOTOR
REAR DRIVE

# Example of assembly is MR 225 S.
HHEEEAS MR 225 S -

TCR-MKIT 41



% PARTS BAG ﬂ ~ ESC & RECEIVER

AEEW ESC & Receiver assembly

o Receiver
BT HHR & B \

© Accessorie
plate

s

#A long battery is able to fit on the
RR configuration.
£ RR BE T - SR RERREN -

; : @ Double side tape
#Recommend using #841013 LSD X
Gyro for the best experience of
rear-driving performance.
R aRE LS EPE R AR A #841013 ¢ LUE
RBEEERE -

# Example of assembly is RR 255 S.
HEEmF% RR255 S »

R R REAR MOTOR
REAR DRIVE

TCR-MKIT 42



7z PARTS BAG ﬂ

-« BODY POST
B

g oooooooooooooooooooooo)

Rear body post X2
#wER

)

Body post 77?7 X1
F e

Rear bumper X1
thiwe

OOOOOOOOOOJ

Front body post X2
wEE

Post cap X2
THE
mm M3 X 18 screw X4

[REEAR

GMM M3 X 10 screw X2
[RIFE R

OTTTHITT'ITT'IT" M2X12 screw X2
MELTEERIERGL W

Gmmm M2 X8 screw X2
[RIFE Wi

(@ Rear bumper

ABTEW Attaching front body mounts
) A

(¢

{(0000000000 a

000000000

@ Body post 27?

© vz x12

0000000000

©ORr<cips0

O max1s

@ Front body post

5 =

OOQQQQQ\

#Example of assembly is FF 255 S.

REEFS FF 255 S -

TCR-MKIT 43



M2 X4 Screw X12
TR
110004

M2 X5 Screw X8
SRR 4
110050

M2 X8 Screw X2
TR

(Jprm

(Jrmm

Gmmm 110063

M2X12 Screw X2
(ISR B4

(i

110111

M25X8 Screw X6
T B
110068

M3 X8 screw X2
(Jmmm ma
110002

M3X10 screw X10
IR B4
110028

M3*12 Screw X6
Lk 2

110028

M3 X 18 screw X4
T R
110087

M3 X 20 screw X1
TR

I

110088

3

110076

M2 X6 screw X1
LR
110042

M2.5X6 screw X4

D"mm TR
110112
M3X6 screw X3
Dm‘u‘]j TUSEIRH
110024
M3X8 scrow X20
|m e
110005
M3X16 srew X1
D e
110073

M2.5X16 screw X1
IR
110113

M3X25 screw X1
T R

M3X26 screw X2
m IEHIRS
110080

M3X3 screw X1
LA B4

110035
M3X12 screw X2
g s
110056
M3X25 screw X2
] i

110008

ﬂ:ﬁ AR RN

M25X30 screw X1
HEE )

110053

M2.5 Lock nut X1

M3 Flatnut X6
iR EME

110093

M4 Wheel nut x4
HITEE
820074

25X6 Spacer X2
B

120008

26X7X1 Spacer X4
BH

110119

3X6X05 Spacer X5
BH

110047

5X7X03 Spacer X4
BH

820020

5X8 Ball bearing X8

BH
120003

10X 15 Ball bearing X4
B4

120001

Diff. plate X2
R

310033

Cross joint X2

T

820030

2X98 Shaft x2
i

110048

2X98 Shaft X4

HwiH
110017

2X28 Shaft X4
] HwiH

310103
4.8 %45 Ball connector X8
HERARM
310001
58X 4 Ball connector X4
HITRIE

210159

48P-15T Pinion gear X1
L

148015P

Coil spring (silver) X2
A (i)
820140

Coil spring (green) X2
B )
820140

[ ol e
820005
AWD Axle X2
[ ol msww

o]
1.5 Steel ball X10
b

120008

O

3.0 Steel ball X10
i3
110020

I

Diff, spring *1
EEER
310032

Caz

R-clip 50 X4
R 5.0
820075

=)

820142

Steel CVD universal shaft 20 X2 .
SMRCVDMEEIR 20

For173mm

0=

820138

Steel CVD universal shaft 15.5 X2 @
MYECVDMEEN, 155

For164mm

Rod end set
farge -t

230105

51

Brake calipers (red)
SEE R (KD
210145CR

MRS 32 & 30
230109

Wheel hubs w/disc shape 32 & 30

TCRMKIT 44



TCR-M Upper amm set
TCR-M @i
230130

72N
TCR-M Lower arm set | l@ i

TCR-M TRw#
230131

Q@1

TCR-M Front bulkhead set
TCR-M #iRIHESE
230134

I I

==

he

TCR-M Knuckle set
TCR-M ®EEs
TCR Bulkhead set 230132
TCR Hligia
230100
H= AJ ) \_B [

bc:)

o) :

2\ N\

NS Servo saver set
NS =848
820126

230133

T DEJ

| —

%oooooooooo]

©

A\

OOOOOOOOOODOOOOOOOOOOOJ

(

)

TCRMKIT 45






Pranod

o O o O cO 00 Oo 'e) 0

TCR-M Lower deck 2.0 (210/ 225)
WHIER 2.0 (210/ 225
210635 O

210 : ) :

225 o o o) o] o "
( 0 0 0 0 0
o O o O cO o0 Oo O O

TCR-M Lower deck 2.0 (233/ 239/ 245)
HAMEESR 2.0 (2337 239/ 245)

210638
E} o 00 00 0o 0o o o

233 0
239 t ) 0

245 ©
( 0 0 0 0 0
@) @) o0 00 0o Qo O @)

TCRMKIT 47



PARTS CODE

110002 Round head screw M3 X8 (10) 110068 Round head screw M2.5X8 () 130054  TCR Bumper 230134 TCR-M Front bulkhead set
110004 Round head screw M2 X4 (6) 110073 Countersunk screw M3 X16 (6) 148015P  MST 48P Pinion 15T 310001 Ball connector 4.8 X4.5 (5)
110005 Countersunk screw M3 X8 (10) 110076 Round head screw M3 X 25 (8) 210159  Ball connector 5.8 X4 (4) 310032 Diff. screw & spring set

110008 Set screw M3 X 25 (8) 110087 Round head screw M3 X18 (6) 210510CR Enlarged brake calipers (red) (4) 310033  Diff. plate (2)

110017 Shaft 2 X9.8 (10) 110088 Round head screw M3 X 20 (8) * 210635 TCR-M lower deck 2.0 (210/ 225) 310103 Arm shaft 2 X28 (2)

110020 Steel ball 3.0 (13) 110097 Lock nut M2.5 (5) * 210638 TCR-M lower deck 2.0 (233/ 239/ 245) 820020 Spacer 5X7X0.3 (8)

110024 Countersunk screw M3 X6 (10) 110110 Nut M3 (NL) (10) 230060  Battery mount 820030  Cross joint (2)

110026 Round head screw M3 X 10 (10) 110111 Round head screw M2X 12 (6) 230099  TCR bumper set 820074 Wheel nutm4 (4)

110029 Round head screw M3X 12 (8) 110112 Countersunk screw M2.5 X6 () 230100  TCR bukhead set 820075  R-clip 5.0 (10)

110035 Setscrew M3X3 (6) 110113 Countersunk screw M2.5X16 (6) 230103  TCRjoint set 820094 AKM 4WD axle (2)

110042 Countersunk screw M2 X6 (6) 110119 Spacer 2.6 X7 X1 (8) 230104  TCR accessories set 820095  AKM 2WD axle (2)

110046 Shaft2X9.8 (8) 120001 Ball bearing 10 X15 (4) 230105 Rod ends set 820126 NS High-torque servo saver
110047 Spacer 3X6X0.5 (8) 120003 Ball bearing 5% 8 (4) 230108  Diff. spur gear 48P-75T » 820138  Steel CVD universal shaft 15.5 (40°) (2)
110050 Round head screw M2 X5 (6) 120008 Thrust bearing 2.5X6 230109  Wheel hubs w/disc shape 32 & 30 * 820140 TCR-M Coil spring set (12)
110053 Cap screw M2.5X 30 (2) 130006 Double sided tape(5) 230130  TCR-M Upper arm set * 820142 Steel CVD universal shaft 20 (40%) (2)
110056 Setscrew M3X12 (6) 130008 Black grease 230131 TCR-M Lower arm set 831009 M AD8 Realistic tire 50° (4)
110060 Setscrew M3X2.6 (10) 130034 Sponge 20 X80 X1 (4) 230132 TCR-M Knuckle set * 832551BK M Black RE wheel 24.5mm (+1) (4)
110063 Round head screw M2 X8 (6) 130040 Ball diff. grease 230133 TCR-M Body post set # Indicates to be subject to the actual content.
BB &R AR SR

110002 7SAEFEEEEH M3X8 (10) 110068 FAEZER M2.5X8 6) 130054 TCR IR 230134 TCR-M Fifiltk#e

110004 7AFEZEER M2 X4 (6) 110073 7REIERER M3 X 16 (6) 148015P MST 48P FiZe 15T 310001 ARALERFE 48X45 (5)
110005 7RECTERIER M3 X8 (10) 110076 FRAFEERER M3 X25 (6) 210159 SRR 5.8 X 4 (4) 310032 i IR AR

110008 7SALEfHER M3X 25 (6) 110087 A EERER M3 X 18 (6) 210510CR MAsE-F#H (] (4) 310033 EEER (2)

110017 #EHH 2X 9.8 (10) 110088 A FEEER M3 X20 (6) * 210635 TCR-M i EEk 2.0 (210/ 225) 310103 MR 22X 28 (2)

110020 ZEE#E 3.0 (13) 110097 FhERIEIE M2.5 (5) * 210638 TCR-M #iHEEAR 2.0 (233/ 239/ 245) 820020 2E5X7X0.3(8)

110024 7SETERIEM M3 X6 (10) 110110 208 M3 (3%) (10) 230060 Tt EERE 820030 B (2)

110026 ~AFEZFEEH M3X10 (10) 110111 7RA A EERER M2 X12 (B) 230099  TCR FhsEtRiE 820074 TEELEIE M4 (4)

110029 SAFEEEHR M3X12 (6) 110112 INETIEREERR M2.5X6 (6) 230100 TCR {Alikid 820075 R#§ 5.0 (10)

110035 7ALTERH M3X3 (6) 110113 FRAEIEER M2.5X 16 (6) 230103  TCR f#a@hi# 820094 AKM [ERfET (2)

110042 7SETEFEEMR M2 X6 (6) 110119 2R 26X7X1(8) 230104 TCR Ecf48 820095 AKM —FEfE# (2)

110046 #fH 2X 0.8 (B#) (8) 120001 B 10 X15 (4) 230105  HitFsRH 820126 NS S 1EREDR

110047 2/ 3X6X05(8) 120003 EH 5X 8 (4) 230108 BEANEE 48P-75T * 820138 P CVDER® 15.5 (40°) (2)
110050 7SEFEEER M2 X5 (6) 120008 LHHEREH 2.5 X6 230109  WRENAIEEEE 32 & 30 * 820140 TCR-M BE=EEAE (12)

110053 ABEHEEMR M2.5X30 ($5) (2) 130006 AREmEE 65) 230130 TCR-M L#E#H * 820142 M CVDERNE 20 (40°) (2)
110056 7~ALLfTERH M3X 12 (6) 130008 B imE 230131 TCR-M TR ACHHHE 831009 M AD8 %558 50° (4)

110060 7ALEfTER M3 X2.6 (10) 130034 MREE;EMR 20X 80X 1 (4) 230132 TCR-M = EH % 832551BK M EREFRIE 24.5mm (+1) 4)
110063 7SAEFEFEEH M2X8 6) 130040 Rk 230133 TCR-M Bz 3 W ENMENBHAEE -

0262201

[EIEEE o] s
WwWww.rc-rnmst.corm e gﬁ Msr

IMax sPEE0 TeCHNOLOGY

VG = "/

RC 2wD HIGH PERFORMANCE RACING CAR

MANUAL

MST website  MST facabook



	TCR-M KIT 說明書25
	TCR-M KIT 說明書26
	TCR-M KIT 說明書27
	TCR-M KIT 說明書28
	TCR-M KIT 說明書29
	TCR-M KIT 說明書30
	TCR-M KIT 說明書31
	TCR-M KIT 說明書32
	TCR-M KIT 說明書33
	TCR-M KIT 說明書34
	TCR-M KIT 說明書35
	TCR-M KIT 說明書36
	TCR-M KIT 說明書37
	TCR-M KIT 說明書38
	TCR-M KIT 說明書39
	TCR-M KIT 說明書40
	TCR-M KIT 說明書41
	TCR-M KIT 說明書42
	TCR-M KIT 說明書43
	TCR-M KIT 說明書44
	TCR-M KIT 說明書45
	TCR-M KIT 說明書46
	TCR-M KIT 說明書47
	TCR-M KIT 說明書48

